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JANUARY 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

New Year's Day 
New Year's Day 

Holiday 
     

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

       

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 M L King Day      

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

    
Track and Field 

Info Meeting 

(3:00-3:30) 
  

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
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FEBRUARY 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

 
Open Gym 

Starts (3:00-4:00) 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00)  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00)  

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

Presidents' Day 

Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
Last Day of 

Open Gym 

(3:00-4:00) 
 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
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MARCH 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

 

First Day of 

Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00)  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 

Practice (3:00-

5:00) 

Varsity Case 

Meet @ UW-

Parkside 

Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Varsity Indoor 

Meet @ UW-

Whitewater 

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00)  

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

 
Practice – Time 

Undetermined  
Practice – Time 

Undetermined 
Practice – Time 

Undetermined 
Practice – Time 

Undetermined 
Practice – Time 

Undetermined  
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APRIL 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) No School  

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

Easter Sunday No School 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Varsity Hale 

Meet @ West 

Allis 
 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 

Varsity 

Conference 

Relays @ Union 

Grove 

Practice (3:00-

5:00) 

Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
JV and V Quad 

Meet @ Home  

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
JV and V Quad 

Meet @ Union 

Grove 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 

 

Varsity Meet @ 

Greenfield 

 

 

 

 
30 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
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MAY 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 

JV and V Quad 

Meet @ Union 

Grove 

Practice (3:00-

5:00) 

Practice (3:00-

5:00) 

Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

 
JV and V Quad 

Meet @ Home 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 

 

JV and V Quad 

Meet @ Union 

Grove 

 

Practice (3:00-

5:00)  

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Varsity 

Conference 

Meet @ Badger 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Varsity County 

Meet??? 
Practice (3:00-

5:00)  

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 
Varsity regional 

Meet @ 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Varsity Sectional 

Meet @ Oak 

Creek 
Practice (3:00-

5:00)  

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 
Memorial Day 

 
Practice (3:00-

5:00) 
Practice (3:00-

5:00)    
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JUNE 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

    
Varsity State 

Meet @ UW-LaX 

Varsity State 

Meet @ UW-LaX 

Varsity State 

Meet @ UW-LaX 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

       

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 Juneteenth      

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
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